10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager, Bookstore

Bookstore Operations Coordinat

Bookstore Shipping Receiving C

Classified Seasonal

Classified Seasonal

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Classified Seasonal

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Classified Seasonal

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Department
COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

Total Wages
$80,859

$53,421

$32,430

$6,441

$5,125

$4,866

$4,445

$4,166

$3,458

$3,181

$2,877

$2,654

$2,294

$1,942

$1,683

$1,618

$1,535

$1,448



19.

20.

21.

22.

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Classified Seasonal

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

COS-Bookstore

$1,384

$1,224

$634

$428



