	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager, Bookstore		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$80,859
2.	Bookstore Operations Coordinat		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$53,421
3.	Bookstore Shipping Receiving C		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$32,430
4.	Classified Seasonal		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$6,441
5.	Classified Seasonal		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$5,125
6.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$4,866
7.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$4,445
8.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$4,166
9.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$3,458
10.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$3,181
11.	Classified Seasonal		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$2,877
12.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$2,654
13.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$2,294
14.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$1,942
15.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$1,683
16.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$1,618
17.	Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$1,535
18.	Classified Seasonal		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$1,448

19.	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$1,384
20.	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$1,224
21.	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$634
22.	Classified Seasonal	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Bookstore	\$428